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 Wessler Engineering, Gary Ruston

Engineer 6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227
P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-54553
GaryR@wesslerengineering.com
Western Wayne RSD, Darlene Druley

Owner 200 S. Plum St., Cambridge City, IN 47327
P: 765-478-3788; F: 765-478-3289

Contractors Milestone Contractors, LP, Amy Hughes
5950 S. Belmont Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46217 11/29/2018 12/7/2018 12/10/2018

1 P: 765-939-1067
ahughes@milestonelp.com
3D Company, Inc., Erin Brooks

2 3200 E. Co.Rd. 350N, Muncie, IN  47303 11/29/2018 12/7/2018 12/10/2018
P: 765-288-3326
ebrooks@3dcompanyinc.com
Atlas Excavating, Stacia Dierdorf

3 4740 Swisher Rd., West Lafayette, IN 47906 11/29/2018 12/7/2018 12/10/2018
P: 765-429-4800; F: 765-429-6464
staciad@atlasexcavating.com
Brackney, Inc., Kevin Brackney

4 P.O. Box 221, Brookville, IN 47012 11/29/2018 12/7/2018 12/10/2018
P: 765-647-6551; F: 765-647-5521
kbrackney@brackneyinc.com

Addendums

LIST OF PLANHOLDERS
Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO.  124208.04.04

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  Nov. 28, 2018

Project Name:  Industrial Park Lift Station
Owner:  Western Wayne RSD
Bid Opening Date:  Dec. 12, 2018
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 Midwest Trenchless Services, LLC, Joel Kruszynski
3129 Benston Rd., Whitehall, MI 49461 11/29/2018 12/7/2018 12/10/2018

5 P: 616-291-3294; F: 231-527-9270
joel@notrench.net
S.C. Case Excavating, LLC, Skyler Case

6 171 E. Streeter Ave., Muncie, IN 47303 11/29/2018 12/7/2018 12/10/2018
P: 765-282-4953; F: 765-282-4960
Skyler@jgcase.com
Crossroads Excavating & Construction, Rodney Cook

7 810 W. Washington St., PO Box 30, Winchester, IN 47394 11/29/2018 12/7/2018 12/10/2018
P: 765-305-1988
rcook@crossroadsexcavating.com
Lykins Contracting, Joe Cook

8 12783 N. S.R.10, Sunman, IN 47041 11/29/2018 12/7/2018 12/10/2018
P: 812-623-2244; F: 812-623-4258
sbischoff@lykinsinc.com
Midwest Mole, Inc., Jason Miller

9 4029 S 700 W, New Palestine, IN 46163 11/29/2018 12/7/2018 12/10/2018
P: 317-545-1335; F: 317-545-1558
plandesk@midwestmole.com
Watson Excavating, Inc., C.W. Watson

10 109 W. High St., P.O. Box 45, Redkey, IN 47373 12/5/2018 12/7/2018 12/10/2018
P: 765-369-2728; F: 765-369-2651 w/plans
bbethwatsonexc@aol.com
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